
EXTENSION- MARISOL Calle 1, ARECIBO

$85,000

Area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Lot Size

Floor Space

Age

Tax Year

MLS#

Parking

(787) 544-6608, 787-356-5129

fanrealestate@yahoo.com

Felipe A. Nieves Roman
F.A.N. Real Estate

Carretera # 2 km 79.7 Arecibo Puerto Rico

Urb Ext Marisol

3

1

180 Sq meters.

1080

1984

$599.00

41477

2 Spaces, Covered,
In Line


